Otwarte Mistrzostwa Stubic w lekkiej atletyce
10.05.2018r.

Juniorzy

100m K

1 Musiatowska
2 Szufnarowska

400m K

1 Boczkowska

2 Sliwinska
3 Mularczyk

800m K
1 Zator

W dal K

1 Musiatowska

2 Gronostaj

100m M
1 Wieliczka
2 Kiersnowski
3 Staron
4 Rocha

400m M
1 Berger
2 Walus
3 Staroh

1500m M
1 Dobkiewicz
2 Wroniewicz

Wdal M
1 Wieliczko
2 Lejman
3 Berger

4 Pieczagtkiewicz

5 Budzyn

Wzwyz M
1 Lejman

Kula M 6kg.

1 Duda
2 Budzyn

3 Januszkiewicz
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ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
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CKZiU Stubice
CKZiU Stubice

ZST Stubice
ZSL Stubice

ZSL Stubice
ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZSL Stubice

ZSL Stubice

ZST Stubice
ZSL Stubice
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15.55
16.12

90.28
90.92
102.71

3:38.46

3.80
3.40

11.61
13.06
13.67
14.27

62.58
65.62
80.78

5:40.21
5:57.61

5.73
5.73
5.35
4.95
4.93

1.60

11.97
9.91
8.93

PK



Dysk M 1,75kg.

1 Kiersnowski Damian 99 ZST Stubice 20.88
Oszczep M

1 Warchulski Kacper 00 ZSL Stubice 31.90

2 Duda Adrian 99 ZST Stubice 25.80

3 Wroniewicz Michal 00 ZSL Stubice 24.90

4 Kiersnowski Damian 99 ZST Stubice 24.30

5 Januszkiewicz Rafat 00 ZSL Stubice 19.50

Junior Miodszy

100m K
1 Sawicka Gabriela 02 G2 Stubice 14.89
2 Olejniczak Natalia 02 G2 Stubice 15.13
3 Szymanska Natalia 01 CKZiU Stubice 15.37
4 Kotyszko Dominika 02 G2 Stubice 15.82
5 Polakowska Wiktoria 02 G2 Stubice 16.64
6 Szachta Alicja 01 CKZiU Stubice 18.44
7 Jaworska Julia 01 19.07
200m K
1 Choroszko Julia 02 SP Goérzyca 31.84
2 Krzyskow Wiktoria 02 G Cybinka 34.38
400m K
1 Olejniczak Natalia 02 G2 Stubice 80.93
2 Szymanska Natalia 01 CKZiU Stubice 85.29
800m K
1 Kotyszko Dominika 02 G2 Stubice 3:14.83
2 Zielinska Karolina 02 G2 Stubice 3:19.81
3 Mirkowicz Malwina 01 CKZiU Stubice  3:54.21
4 Depta Maria 01 CKZiU Stubice  3:56.20
5 Tarczynska Martyna 01 CKZiU Stubice  3:55.95
1500m K
1 Bamkiewicz Izabela 01 CKZiU Stubice  7:41.72
2 Mieczkowska Paulina 01 ZSL Stubice 7:59.54
W dal K
1 Piskunowicz Zuzanna 02 G2 Stubice 4.30
2 Cholewa Julia 02 G Cybinka 4.15
3 Nowak Wiktoria 02 G Cyhinka 3.92
4 Kulka Kinga 02 G Cybinka 3.79
5 Kunicka Joanna 02 G Cybinka 3.62
6 Tomczuk Julia 01 CKZiU Stubice 3.55
7 Krzyskow Wiktoria 02 G Cybinka 3.48
8 Kowalska Maria 01 CKZiU Stubice 3.16
9 Dudziak Paulina 01 SP3 Stubice 3.00
Choroszko Julia 02 SP Gorzyca nm

Wzwyz K



1 Sawicka
1 Cholewa
3 Kulka

4 Zarzecka

Kula K
1 Swistun
2 Gzik
3 Kopera
4 Kusz
5 Kowalska
6 Sulejewska
7 Dudziak
8 Polakowska
9 Tomczuk

Oszczep K
1 Piskunowicz
2 Kusz

100m M
seria |
1 Pankowski
2 Kujawa
3 Pietrow
4 Abrahamyan
5 Goroch
6 Kutak
seria Il
1 Moczydtowski
2 Weryk
3 Jadziewicz
4 Tarabasz
5 Fatla
6 Czubinski
Finat
1 Pankowski
2 Moczydtowski
3 Kujawa
4 Weryk
5 Jadziewicz
6 Pietrow
7 Abrahamyan
8 Goroch

200m M
1 Moczydlowski
2 Kretkowski
3 Abrahamyan

400m M
1 Kujawa
2 Miastkowski
3 Kutak

Gabriela
Julia
Kinga
Alicja

Oliwia
Angelika
Klaudia
Maryla
Maria
Amanda
Paulina
Wiktoria
Julia

Zuzanna
Maryla

Kamil
Tomasz
Filip
Eduard
Jakub
Kacper
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Szymon
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Artur
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Filip
Eduard
Jakub
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Kacper
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G2 Stubice
G Cybinka
G Cybinka
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
SP Goérzyca
G2 Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
G2 Stubice
CKZiU Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZST Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
G2 Stubice
CKZiU Stubice
ZSL Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
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CKZiU Stubice
ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZST Stubice

G2 Stubice
ZST Stubice
ZST Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
ZST Stubice

1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20

10.09
9.36
8.80
8.36
8.11
8.07
7.94
7.65
7.35

33.90
13.70

12.82
13.51
13.87
14.54
14.83
16.30

14.56
14.63
15.21
15.30
15.39
15.67

12.76
13.11
13.36
13.50
14.68
14.97
14.99
15.00

27.85
29.30
31.37

68.22
69.69
82.71



800m M
1 Pazda
2 Deren
3 Gilewski
4 Palacz
5 Kotoszyc
6 Matka
7 Wanago

1500m M
1 Nowicki
2 Cieslak

W dal M
1 Morgiewicz
2 Pietrow
3 Tarabasz
4 Pankowski
5 Czubinski
6 Goroch

Wzwyz M
1 Kretkowski

Kula M 6kg.

1 Sztachelski
2 Kluba
3 Kaminski

4 tawrynowicz
5 Zwierzchaczewski

6 Ciara
7 Tomkoéw

Dysk M 1,5kg.

1 Sztachelski
2 Rys
3 Oszczep M
4 Rys

Miodzicy

100m K
1 Sadowska
2 Kaliska
3 Klincewicz
4 Dymek

300m K
1 Olech
2 Karpuk

600m K
1 Konberg

Maksymilian 01

Marcel
Patryk
Szymon
Gracjan
Bartosz
Joachim

Kacper
Pawet

Kamil
Filip
Dawid
Kamil
Dominik
Jakub

Tomasz

Dawid
Karol
Kacper
Kamil
Kornel
Piotr
Karol

Dawid
Michat

Michat

Julia
Julia
Hanna
Dominika

Marika
Julia

Maja

02
02
02
02
01
02

01
02

02
01
02
02
01
01

01

01
02
01
02
02
01
01

01

02

02

03
03
03
03

03
03

03

ZSL Stubice
G Cybinka
G Cybinka
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
ZST Stubice
G2 Stubice

CKZiU Stubice

G Cybinka

G2 Stubice
ZSL Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice

ZST Stubice

CKZiU Stubice

G2 Stubice
ZST Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
ZSL Stubice
ZST Stubice

CKZiU Stubice

G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
SP Gorzyca

G2 Stubice

2:25.87
2:32.37
2:34.33
2:34.74
2:51.92
2:56.03
2:58.89

5:19.34
5:23.17

5.48
4.63
4.59
4.20
4.06
3.74

1.40

1191
10.78
10.45
10.38
9.92
9.56
7.22

26.03

22.61

24.60

13.85
14.93
16.07
17.99

53.85
56.21

2:06.07



2 Oprzalska
3 Groszak

1000m K
1 Wozniak
2 Janowicz

W dal K
1 Sadowska
2 Kaliska
3 Karpuk

Kula K
1 Polanska
2 Klincewicz
3 Lazdowska
4 Dymek

Dysk K 0,75kg.

1 Polanska

100m M
1 Lindner
2 Kuziota
3 Goéra

200m M
1 tozinski
2 Lindner

600m M
1 Kuziota
2 Mierzejewski
3 Szostak
4 Szewielinski

1000m M
1 Sitek
2 Cuppa
3 Dzierza

W dal M
1 Kowalewski
2 Krawczyk

Kula M 5kg.
1 Kalinowski
2 Przekoracki
3 Bednarczyk

Wiktoria
Wiktoria

Paulina
Zuzanna

Julia
Julia
Julia

Paulina
Hanna
Julia
Dominika

Paulina

Mateusz
Grzegorz
Wojciech

Michat
Mateusz

Grzegorz
Edward
Kacper
Emilian

Jakub
Igor
Krystian

Dawid
Michat

Jakub
Jakub
Radostaw

03
03

03
03

03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03

03
03
03

03
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03

03
03

03
03
03

SP Goérzyca
SP Gorzyca

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
SP Gorzyca

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
SP Goérzyca
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

SP Goérzyca
G Cybinka
G Cybinka
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice
G2 Stubice

2:17.09
2:30.31

3:41.03
3:55.06

4.36
3.86
3.72

9.94
8.53
8.17
7.03

40.50

13.00
14.00
14.71

45.29
48.03

1:39.24
1:49.78
1:52.86
1:59.80

3:41.50
3:51.38
3:54.80

4.43
4.35

8.60
8.48
8.04



